
City of Chicago
Department of Procurement Services

PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Runway 9C-27C Trunk Sewer System E Contract Administrator: Richard Sanchez

Specification No.: 95151

Conference Date: October 7, 2011

Time: 10:00 a.m.

Conference Location: 10510 W. Zemke Road, Chicago, Illinois, 60666

Company Name Attendee Name Company Address Telephone
Number

Fax
Number Email

Coordinated Construction
Project Control Services

Jackie Doyle 18W140 Butterfield Road, Suite 1500
Oakbrook Terrace, IL 60181

630-613-7170 630-613-7001 jdoyle@coordcpcs.com

Jay Dee Contractors, Inc. Mark LaFave 38881 Schoolcraft Road
Livonia, MI 48150

734-591-3400 734-464-6868 mlafave@jaydee.us

Jay Dee Contractors, Inc. Lewis Shapiro 38881 Schoolcraft Road
Livonia, MI 48150

734-591-3400 734-464-6868 lewis.shapiro@sbcglobal.net

TJ Lambrecht Construction Matt Bennett 10 Gougar Road
Joliet, IL 60432

815-726-7722 815-727-6421 matt.bennett@tjlambrecht.com

TJ Lambrecht Construction Tracy Ultican 10 Gougar Road
Joliet, IL 60432

815-726-7722 815-727-6421 tracy.ultican@tjlambrecht.com

Herlihy Mid-Continent
Company

Pete Ellement 1306 Marquette Drive
Romeoville, IL 60446-1026

630-378-1000 630-378-1001 pete@hmcco.net

Concrete Structures of the
Midwest, Inc.

Frank Aiello 1845 Western Drive
West Chicago, IL 60185-1791

630-293-5775 630-293-5814 faiello@concretestructures.net

Concrete Structures of the
Midwest, Inc.

Ireneo Lorenzo 1845 Western Drive
West Chicago, IL 60185-1791

630-293-5775 630-293-5814 nlorenzo@concretestructures.net

Concrete Structures of the
Midwest, Inc.

Neo Lorenzo 1845 Western Drive
West Chicago, IL 60185-1791

630-293-5775 630-293-5814 nlorenzo@concretestructures.net

Ragnar Benson
Construction, Inc.

Troy Weis 250 S. Northwest Highway
Park Ridge, IL 60068-5875

847-698-4900 847-692-9320 troy.weis@rbic.com

Ragnar Benson
Construction, Inc.

Gordy Berg 250 S. Northwest Highway
Park Ridge, IL 60068-5875

847-698-4900 847-692-9320 gordy.berg@rbic.com

Ragnar Benson
Construction, Inc.

David Munson 250 S. Northwest Highway
Park Ridge, IL 60068-5875

847-698-4900 847-692-9320 ohareestimate@rbic.com

URS Corporation Jeffery Bucholc 100 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 500
Chicago, IL 60606

312-939-1000 312-939-4198 jeffrey_bucholc@urscorp.com

Benchmark Construction,
Inc.

Dominick
Fiordirosa

2260 Southwind Boulevard
Bartlett, IL 60103-1304

630-497-1700 630-497-1737 dominick@bmk8.com

Benchmark Construction,
Inc.

Mark Atkins 2260 Southwind Boulevard
Bartlett, IL 60103-1304

630-497-1700 630-497-1737 matkinsjr@bmk8.com
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SES, Inc. Al Mendoza 1400 Powis Road
West Chicago, IL 60185

630-231-4840 630-231-4945 agmendoza45@sbcglobal.net

Plote Construction, Inc. Patrick Gannon 1100 Brandt Drive
Hoffman Estates, IL 60192

847-628-6072 847-695-9317 pgannon@plote.com

Plote Construction, Inc. Erik Sundquist 1100 Brandt Drive
Hoffman Estates, IL 60192

847-628-6072 847-695-9317 esundquist@plote.com

Plote Construction, Inc. Dave Pierce 1100 Brandt Drive
Hoffman Estates, IL 60192

847-628-6072 847-695-9317 dpierce@plote.com

Plote Construction, Inc. Chris Kaufmann 1100 Brandt Drive
Hoffman Estates, IL 60192

847-628-6072 847-695-9317 ckaufmann@plote.com

Plote Construction, Inc. Melanie Rowan 1100 Brandt Drive
Hoffman Estates, IL 60192

847-628-6072 847-695-9317 mrowan@plote.com

Montemayor Construction Randy Rathmann 1655 N. Lancaster Road
South Elgin, IL 60177

847-608-6000 847-608-9233 randy@montemayor.com

Rain for Rent Mike Green 221 MacDonald Avenue
Joliet, IL 60431

815-744-3947 815-744-4820 mgreen@rainforrent.com

Rain for Rent Sean Kerrins 221 MacDonald Avenue
Joliet, IL 60431

815-744-3947 815-744-4820 skerrins@rainforrent.com

Rain for Rent Eric Peterson 221 MacDonald Avenue
Joliet, IL 60431

815-744-3947 815-744-4820 epeterson@rainforrent.com

ECS Midwest, LLC Mark Vormittag 1575 Barclay Boulevard
Buffalo Grove, IL 60089

847-279-0366 847-279-0369 mvormittag@ecslimited.com

ECS Midwest, LLC Richard Scruton 1575 Barclay Boulevard
Buffalo Grove, IL 60089

847-279-0366 847-279-0369 rscruton@ecslimited.com

McDonagh Demolition Mark Fleegle 1269 W. Le Moyne
Chicago, IL 60642

773-276-7707 773-276-7723 mark.f@mcdonaghdemo.com

Dearborn Companies Michael Walsh 7471 W. 93rd Street
Bridgeview, IL 60455-2139

708-430-7600 708-430-5094 mwalsh@dearborncos.com

Indelible Impression
Construction, Inc.

Norvetta Landon 5621 S. Ashland Avenue
Chicago, IL 60636

773-863-7083 773-863-7082 indelibleconst@aol.com
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Indelible Impression
Construction, Inc.

Lyman Harvey 5621 S. Ashland Avenue
Ogden Park, IL 60636

773-863-7083 773-863-7082 indelibleconst@aol.com

Corrpro Jim Dooley 310 Roma Jean Parkway
Streamwood, IL 60107-2933

630-483-2500 630-483-2555 jdooley@corrpro.com

Lindahl Brothers, Inc. Scott Faber 622 E. Green Street
Bensenville, IL 60106

773-622-4500 630-595-0976 scottf@lindahlbros.com

Heritage Logistics, LLC Brett May 28361 Diehl Road, Unit B #338
Warrenville, IL 60555

630-245-7902 630-245-7730 mayb@heritage-logistics.com

Berger Excavating
Contractors, Inc.

Kyle Berger 1205 Garland Road
Wauconda, IL 60084

847-526-5457 847-526-4204 kberger@bergerexcavating.com

F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen Jeff Eldridge 8725 W. Higgins Road, Suite 200
Chicago, IL 60631

773-444-3474 773-693-0064 jeldridge@fhpaschen.com

F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen Jim Kowalewski 8725 W. Higgins Road, Suite 200
Chicago, IL 60631

773-444-3474 773-693-0064 jkowalewski@fhpaschen.com

Lake County Grading Dave Meservey 32901 N. Milwaukee Avenue
Libertyville, IL 60048

847-362-2590 847-362-9460 d_meservey@lcgc.com

R.W. Dunteman Company Jay Landgraf 600 S. Lombard Road
Addison, IL 60101

630-953-1500 630-932-0994 jlandgraf@rwdco.com

R.W. Dunteman Company Ian Gulbis 600 S. Lombard Road
Addison, IL 60101

630-953-1500 630-932-0994 igulbis@rwdco.com

Kenny Construction John Robinson 2215 Sanders Road, Suite 400
Northbrook, IL 60062

847-777-7585 847-272-5930 jrobinson@kennyconstruction.com

Kenny Construction Mark Saylor 2215 Sanders Road, Suite 400
Northbrook, IL 60062

847-777-7548 847-272-5930 msaylor@kennyconstruction.com

Kenny Construction Michael Smithson 2215 Sanders Road, Suite 400
Northbrook, IL 60062

847-777-7534 847-272-5802 msmithson@kennyconstruction.com

Techknow Engineering,
LLC

Raj Rajaram 30 E. Adams Street, Suite 1100
Chicago, IL 60603

312-345-1009 312-345-9112 rrajaram@techknow-eng.com

Reyes Group, Ltd. Paul Kim 15515 S. Crawford Avenue
Markham, IL 60428

708-596-7100 708-596-7184 paul@reyesgroup.com
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Sewer & Tunnel Miners
Union Local No. 2

Juan Hernandez 8842 W. Ogden Avenue
Brookfield, IL 60513

708-387-1938 708-387-2075 laborerslocal2@sbcglobal.net

ECS Midwest, LLC Mark Vormittag 1575 Barclay Boulevard
Buffalo Grove, IL 60089

847-279-0366 847-279-0369 mvormittag@ecslimited.com

Cabo Construction Jon Gabric 1270 S. Kostner Avenue
Chicago, IL 60623

773-521-2226 773-521-2228 jongabric@caboconstructioncorp.com

Joel Kennedy Constructing
Corporation

Angelo Milazzo P.O. Box 509
Gurnee, IL 60031

847-360-8080 847-360-8092 jkcchicago@sbcglobal.net

Joel Kennedy Constructing
Corporation

Michael Patti II P.O. Box 509
Gurnee, IL 60031

847-360-8080 847-360-8092 jkcchicago@sbcglobal.net

Dunnet Bay Construction John Grimm 115 North Brandon Drive
Glendale, IL 60139

630-539-1200 630-539-4171 j.grimm@dunnetbay.net

Thatcher Foundations, Inc. Tom Schafer 7100 Industrial Highway
Gary, IN 46406

219-949-2084
x323

773-721-1011 tschafer@thatcherfoundations.com

Lorig Construction Kevin May 250 E. Touhy Avenue
Des Plaines, IL 60018

847-298-0360 847-298-2689 kmay@lorigconstruction.com

VCNA Prairie Joseph Ungari 7601 W. 79th Street
Bridgeview, IL 60455

708-458-0400 708-594-3361 jnungari@prairie.com

Chicago Testing
Laboratory, Inc.

Chris Chan 30W114 Butterfield Road
Warrenville, IL 60555

630-393-2851 630-393-2857 cchan@chicagotestinglab.com

Walsh Construction Tim Reynolds 929 W. Adams Street
Chicago, IL 60607

312-563-5400 312-563-5466 treynolds@walshgroup.com

Walsh Construction Dave Shier 929 W. Adams Street
Chicago, IL 60607

312-563-5400 312-563-5466 dshier@walshgroup.com

Utility Concrete Products,
LLC

Rabecca Talarico 2495 W. Bungalow Road
Morris, IL 60450

815-416-0900
x115

815-416-1100 becky@utilityconcrete.com

Ryan Incorporated Central Travis Grossen 2700 E. Racine Street
Janesville, WI 53545

608-754-2291 608-754-3290 travis.grossen@ryancentral.com

United Rentals Brian Flinn 4330 W. 41st Street
Chicago, IL 60632

708-215-0132 773-890-9630 bflinn@ur.com
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United Rentals Karren Khoug 4330 W. 41st Street
Chicago, IL 60632

773-459-4064 773-890-9630 kkhoug@ur.com

J.J. Henderson David Traver 4288 Old Grand Avenue
Gurnee, IL 60031

847-244-3222 847-244-9572 davidt@jjhenderson.com

Kapur & Associates Scott Koehler 6025 S. Pine Street
Burlington, WI 53105

262-767-2747 262-767-2750 skoehler@kapur-assoc.com

Vulcan Materials Company Mike Saban 1000 E. Warrenville Road, Suite 100
Naperville, IL 60563

708-485-6602 708-485-7271 sabanm@vmcmail.com

Truck King Hauling
Contractors, Inc.

Vic Ballesteros 4722 S. Spaulding
Chicago, IL 60632

773-847-6000 773-847-6714 vballesteros@tkhcinc.com

Truck King Hauling
Contractors, Inc.

Jose Arteaga 4722 S. Spaulding
Chicago, IL 60632

773-847-6000 773-847-6714 jarteaga@tkhcinc.com

Civil Contractor &
Engineers, Inc.

“Mo” Mukesh
Jhaveri

P.O. Box 1268
Morton Grove, IL 60053

Civil Contractor &
Engineers, Inc.

Jay Boba P.O. Box 1268
Morton Grove, IL 60053

708-945-3803 jay@civilcontractor.net

Kiewit Infrastructure
Company

Margaret Caspers 8501 W. Higgins Road, Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60631

773-458-1250 773-458-1342 margaret.caspers@kiewit.com

Kiewit Western Company David Neidballa 8501 W. Higgins Road, Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60631

773-458-1250 773-458-1342 david.neidballa@kiewit.com

Material Solutions Lab Raul Dilig rdilig@msl.com

Consolidated Printing
Company

Peter Walsh 5942 N. Northwest Highway
Chicago, IL 60631

773-631-2800 773-631-2822 peter@condolidatedprinting.net

Turner Construction
Company

Kyle Horvatin 55 E. Monroe Street, Suite 3100
Chicago, IL 60603

312-327-2907 312-327-2800 khorvatin@tcco.com

Viridian Enterprises, Inc. Ernie Estela 4015 N. Rockwell Street
Chicago, IL 60618

773-799-9693 773-799-9686 ernie@viridianinc.net

DiPaolo Company David DiPaolo 4350 Di Paolo Center
Glenview, IL 60025

847-699-8000 847-390-8923 dd@di-paolo.com
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Aldridge Electric Patrick Nugent 844 E. Rockland Road
Libertyville, IL 60048

847-680-5200 847-930-3586 pungent@aldridge-electric.com

Super Western, Inc. Rollin Bertran N60 W14224 Kaul Avenue
Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

262-252-5995 262-252-5397 rollin@superwestern.com

Midwest REM Enterprises,
Inc.

Walter Murphy 2601 W. Le Moyne Avenue
Melrose Park, IL 60160

708-345-8099 708-345-8196 wmurphy@midwestrem.com

Welch Brothers Kevin Johnson kjohnson@welchbrothers.com

I.B.E.W. Local Union No.
134

Mike Nugent 600 W. Washington Boulevard
Chicago, IL 60661

312-454-1340 312-454-1340 mnugent@local134.org

Super Excavators Jeffrey Weakly N59 W14601 Bobolink Avenue
Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

262-252-3200 262-252-8079 jeff@superexcavators.com

Chicago Department of
Aviation

Charles Yeager 10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60666

773-462-7300 Charles.yeager@ex.cityofchicago.org

Chicago Department of
Aviation

Neil Parikh 10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60666

773-462-7300 Neil.parikh@ex.cityofchicago.org

Chicago Department of
Aviation

Bill Trudeau 10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60666

312-656-1913 William.trudeau@ex.cityofchicago.org

Department of Procurement
Services

Richard Sanchez 121 N. LaSalle Street
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-8212 312-744-9687 Richard.sanchez@ex.cityofchicago.org

Department of Procurement
Services

Robert Stuart 121 N. LaSalle Street
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-6562 312-744-9687 Robert.stuart@ex.cityofchicago.org

City of Chicago
Risk Management

Robin
Seelhammer

333 S. State Street
Chicago, IL

312-747-7881 Robin.seelhammer@ex.cityofchicago.o
rg

Chicago Department of
Aviation

Hilary Clark 10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60666

773-462-7300 Hilary.clark@ex.cityofchicago.org
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